136 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
PICMG 1.0 (Full-size PCI/ISA) Passive Backplane
PBPI-8SA
System PICMG PCI ISA
Single 2 4 3
Dimensions
264.7 x 217.7 mm (10.4" x 8.6")
Work with Industrial Chassis
IEC-780A (Page 134)
Work with SBC
Full-size series (Page 72)
264.7
10.2 129.8
3 7.2 3
83.5
8.1
20
21
7.
7
28
.2
2.
8
15
.7
3
5
69
.8
3
41
.5
3
7
68
.1
3
17
.2
Unit: mm
PBPI-10SA
System PICMG PCI ISA
Single 2 4 4
Dimensions
265 x 222 mm (10.4" x 8.7")
Work with SBC
Full-size series (Page 72)
22
2
265
10 130.8
3.6
6.4
3.6
110.6
10
.3
69
.4
3.
6
41
.8
3.
6
73
.4
3.
6
11
.7
4.
6 5.1
159.9 71.4 8
11.1 9.5
Unit: mm
Backplanes
PBPI-14SA
System PICMG PCI ISA
Single 2 4 8
Dimensions
315.9 x 253.7 mm (12.4" x 10")
Work with Industrial Chassis
IEC-822B (Page 132)
Work with SBC
Full-size series (Page 72)
5
5
4.
8
15
4.
8
71
.9
8
4.
1
5
315.9
25
3.
7
5
11.8
3
68.9
8
45.1 53.7 17 33
3 25.4
8.6
33.4
145.9
89
74
.3
17
9.
4
4.
7
Unit: mm
PBPI-6SA
System PICMG PCI ISA
Single 2 4 1
Dimensions
264.3 x 133.2 mm (10.4" x 5.3")
Work with Industrial Chassis
IEC-761 (Page 133)
Work with SBC
Full-size series (Page 72)
10.1 155 89.2 10
13
3.
2
264.3
37
.3
40
.5
40
.5
14
.8
Unit: mm
137All specifications are subject to change without notice.
PICMG 1.0 (Full-size PCI/ISA) Backplane
PBPX-14P7 * PICMG 1.0 Compliant
System PICMG PCI ISA
Single 2 7 5
Dimensions
316.2 x 254 mm (12.4" x 10")
Work with Industrial Chassis
IEC-822B (Page 132)
Work with SBC
Full-size series (Page 72)
25
4.
0
17
9.
6
227.1
74
.4
89.2
11.9
2.8
69.2
8.0
45.2 53.8 33.2 34.0 33.4
6.0
3.1
8.0
72
.0
15
5.
0
4.9
5.0
185.8
5.0
5.0
Unit: mm
PICMG1.3 (Full-size SHB) Passive Backplane
System PCIe x16 PCIe x1 PCI
Single 1 4 4
Dimensions
316.28 x 327 mm (12.45" x 12.87")
Power Input Connector
1 x 24-pin ATX power connector
1 x 4-pin 12V power connector
USB Connector
2 x USB 2.0 ports
Storage Interface
2 x SATAII
Work with Industrial Chassis
IEC-822 Chassis (Page 132)
Work with SBC
Full-size HiCORE-i945A, HiCORE-i67Q2
PBPE-10SA * PICMG 1.3 Compliant
A1A2B1B2
A49
A53
B48
B52
B49
A48
A61
A62
B62
B61
A1A2
B1B2
A49
A53
B48
B52
B49
A48
A61
A62
B62
B61
A1A2B1B2
A49
A53
B48
B52
B49
A48
A61
A62
B62
B61
A1
A2B1B2
A49
A53
B48
B52
B49
A48
A61
A62
B62
B61
B12
B11
A11
A12
B2
B1
A1
A2
B48
B49
A49
A48
B12
B11
A11
A12
B2 B1
A1
A2
B48
B49
A49
A48
B18
B17
B12
B11
B2
B1
A1
2
A11
A17
A18
A2A1
B18
B1
7
B12
B11
B2
B1
A12
A11
A17
A18
A2A1
B18
B17
B12
B11
B2
B1
A12
A11
A17
A18
A2A1
B18
B17
B12
B11
B2
B1
A12
A11
A17
A18
A2A1
B12
B11
A11 A12
B2 B1
A1
A2
B82
B81
A81
A82
B12
B11
A11
A12
B2 B1
A1
A2
B82
B81
A81
A82
B12
B11
A11
A12
B2
B1
A1
A2
B8
2
B81
A81
A82
1
1
1
+
+
+
+
1
1
1
1
+
+
+
+
+
2
31
1
4
2
3
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
10 9
2 1
1224
113
316.28
179.58
147.42
227.15
89.13
327.00
R4.25
9.81
154.98
71.87
7.98
77.42
4.68
12.61 76.82 52.54 67.28 17.50
4.67
174.91
18.36 70.57
7.88
45.10 35.4753.82
17.02
34.44 33.53
5.02
28.4535.6920.09
Unit: mm
PBPE-13SA * PICMG 1.3 Compliant
System PCIe x16 PCIe x1 PCI
Single 1 3 8
Dimensions
311 x 327 mm (12.24" x 12.87")
Power Input Connector
1 x 24-pin ATX power connector
USB Connector
4 x USB 2.0 ports
Storage Interface
2 x SATAII
Work with Industrial Chassis
IEC-822 Chassis (Page 132)
Work with SBC
Full-size HiCORE-i945A, HiCORE-i67Q2
1013000104010P
PBPE-13SA R0.1
113
1224
PICMG1
PICMG3
SATA1
SATA2
USB2
USB1
ATX1
P
C
IE
X
P
4
P
C
IE
X
P
3
P
C
IE
X
P
2
PICMG2
PICMG4
PCI6 PCI5PCI8
P
C
I4
PCI3 PCI2 PCI7PCI1
PCIEXP1
16
20.11
94.74
101.39
127.75
162.35
243.63
297.94
311
22.86 22.86 75 30.74 13.64 21.08
9.
85
16
4.
87
16
8.
18
23
8.
19
26
1.
05
30
0.
42
31
5.
66
32
8.
36
33
.7
2
13
1.
15 16
5.
8
17
1.
51
17
9.
6
29.76
51.16
65.32
91.8
99.26
23
8.
19
25
6.
3
32
3.
28
71.32
86.94
94.94
188.32
Ø4.01Ø8
Unit: mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Interface Modules category:
Click to view products by  Arbor Technology manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
IFD8520  cPCI-3544  422CON  ATX6022/14GP7  ATX6022/8  FC6A-EXM2  OPT8AP-AE  60006-016  96RMKVM-19V1C-A  60016-011
60016-014  60006-008  60016-015  60011-075  HPCI-14S12U  cBP-3208  cBP-3062A  FAB205-6P5  ATX6022/6  60016-012  96RMKVM-
17V1C-A  PCE-DP10-00A1E  MOS-1120Y-0201E  96RMLCD-17V1-A  96RMKVM-17V8C-A  60004-005  60016-017  60006-019  60006-009
60016-035  60016-034  60016-031  60016-030  60016-026  60016-025  60016-024  60016-021  60016-018  60016-007  60016-006  60016-005
60016-004  60007-002  60006-018  60006-010  AXX10GBTWLHW3  382-BBEH  555-BDCL  GW DEVICE SERVER 2E/4DB9
K6CMISZBI52